Planning Commission

81 Lauredon Avenue, Greensboro, VT 05841

Tel: 802-533-2911 (Fax 533-2191)

AGENDA
PLANNING COMMISSION

Date: Monday, October 10, 2016

Time: 7:00 P.M.

Location: Greensboro Town Hall, Zoning Administrator's Office

Joe Wood
Chairman

David Miltenberger
Vice Chairman

Phil Gray
Linda Romans
Dylan Laflam
Lily McAteer

Christine Armstrong

7:00 pm
7:05 pm
7:10 pm
7:40 pm
7:50 pm

8:00 pm

Call Meeting to Order

Approve minutes September 12™ meeting
First cut proposed Major Goals & Policies
Asset Mapping consideration

Projected NVDA consultant support

Conclusion

Adjourn



