## **Planning Commission**

81 Lauredon Avenue, Greensboro, VT 05841 *Tel: 802-533-2911 (Fax 533-2191)* 

## AGENDA

## PLANNING COMMISSION

Date: Monday, October 10, 2016

Time: 7:00 P.M.

Location: Greensboro Town Hall, Zoning Administrator's Office

Joe Wood Chairman	7:00 pm	Call Meeting to Order
David Miltenberger Vice Chairman	7:05 pm	Approve minutes September 12 <sup>th</sup> meeting
Phil Gray Linda Romans	7:10 pm	First cut proposed Major Goals & Policies
Dylan Laflam Lily McAteer	7:40 pm	Asset Mapping consideration
Christine Armstrong	7:50 pm	Projected NVDA consultant support
	8:00 pm	Conclusion
		Adjourn

Γ